INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5654
INSTITUTION NAME: BAHRIA COLLEGE
CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5654-M-1-6822
5654-M-1-6823
5654-M-1-6824
5654-M-1-6825
5654-M-5-6826
5654-M-5-6827
5654-M-5-6828
5654-M-5-6829
5654-M-5-6830
5654-M-6-6831
5654-M-6-6832
5654-M-6-6833
5654-M-6-6834
5654-M-6-6835
5654-M-7-6836
5654-M-7-6837
5654-M-7-6838
5654-M-7-6839
5654-M-7-6840

5654-M-7-6841
5654-M-7-6842
5654-M-7-6843
5654-M-7-6844
5654-M-7-6845
5654-M-7-6846
5654-M-8-6847
5654-M-9-6848
5654-M-9-6849
5654-M-9-6850
5654-M-9-6851
5654-M-9-6852
5654-M-9-6853

TAYYABA

WASAY MUMTAZ

SABIHA ASHRAF
MEMOONA

MUHAMMED AZAF HAIDER
ABDUL REHMAN

FATHER NAME

FAZAL AMIN

MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

M. ASHRAF

ABBAS AHMED

SAJJAD AHMED
MUHAMMAD SAJID ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA IZHAR IZHAR AHMED

REHAN AHMED

M. ZAKAULLAH
SHUMAILA SHAHID
SHAIZA AFTAB
HIBBA ISMAIL
UMM-E-ABHIA
HIFZA

ABDUL MOIZ
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
ASAD-UL-HAQ
AHSAM NAVEED

MUHAMMAD MUBEEN
AFZAL

AHMED RAZA
MUHAMMAD TALHA KHAN
AMNA TABASSUM
UMAMA

TOOBA MUBARAK
KANZULEMAN

AYESHA AKHLAQ

SHIFA HAMEED

RABIA RASHEED

ANSA RASHEED

MANAL NAZIM

AREEBA AAMIR
MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

WAIJID KHAN

M. KALEEM

SHAHID IQBAL

M. AFTAB

RASHID ISMAIL
MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN
MAQBOOL AHMED
PERVEZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
SHAMS-UL-HAQ
NAVEED ALAM
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MUHAMMAD SAIJID KHAN
GHULAM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUBARAK AHMED
BASHARAT ALI

AKHLAQ AHMED
ABDUL HAMEED KHAN
RASHEEDULLAH
MUHAMMAD RASHEED
NAZIM ALI SHAH
MUHAMMAD AAMIR
ANSAR AHMED
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37
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GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

41.67%
73.33%
60.00%
46.67%
73.33%
65.56%
46.67%
46.67%
53.33%
46.67%
51.11%
41.11%
71.11%
58.89%
46.67%
80.00%
77.78%
60.00%
86.67%

87.78%
46.67%
51.11%
46.67%
43.33%
37.78%
62.22%
68.89%
41.11%
43.33%
43.33%
71.11%
47.78%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
5654-M-10-6854 ATTIRA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 10 90 46 51.11%

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 33
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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